
Directory 2017/2018
Rm Gr K-5 Teachers Ext. Email Learning Center

6 K Bateman x3706 Bateman.Theresa@tusd.org 3 Warschauer
17 K Brown x3717 Brown.Theresa@tusd.org 4 Parker
18 K Rothenberg x3718 Rothenberg.Dina@tusd.org Para Ed. Edles, Catalina

8 1 Fruth x3708 Fruth.Kathy@tusd.org Para Ed. Esquiaqui, Ana
10 1 Jones x3710 Jones.Donna@tusd.org Para Ed. Freeland, Danielle
16 1 McGrath x3716 McGrath.Kelly@tusd.org Para Ed. Iwaki, Angie
6A 2 Flores x3765 Flores.Merlyn@tusd.org Para Ed. Piggee, Debra

7 2 Gomez x3707 Gomez.Claudia@tusd.org Para Ed. Giamberdino, Pat
14 2 Lesh x3714 Lesh.Annamarie@tusd.org Para Ed. Pilgrim, Nicole
13 3 Evans x3713 Evans.Juanita@tusd.org Para Ed. Vidad, Grace

5 3 Kanehl x3705 Kanehl.Rebecca@tusd.org
9 3 Lopez x3709 Lopez.Rocio@tusd.org Support Staff

22 4 Bloom x3722 Bloom.Christina@tusd.org 33/Int. Spear
19 4 Sonandres x3719 Sonandres.Ruby@tusd.org 35/RTI Ivcevic
21 4 Stout-Jones x3721 Stout-Jones.Deborah@tusd.org 34/Psy Zhu
40 4/5 Frank x3740 Frank.Ann-Marie@tusd.org 34/SLP Schryver-Stahly
23 5 Harper x3723 Harper.Emily@tusd.org 33/SLP Villandre
24 5 Maeda x3724 Maeda.Lanae@tusd.org 33/RR Hastings
20 5 Simonwoski x3720 Simonowski@tusd.org 36/Int. Azzam

PreSchool Office Staff
Ext. Ext. Email

K1 x3771 Balazar Principal Joseph x3780 Joseph.Kelly@tusd.org
K2 x3772 Bender Secretary Harman x3781 Harman.Rebekah@tusd.org

Clerk Martinez x3784 Martinez.Melissa@tgusd.org
Music Health Hons x3783 Hons.Sharon@tusd.org

x3788 Jory Schulman Custodian Navarro
Jack Sollecito Custodian Avalos

Cafeteria Scheneman x6855 Scheneman.Nancy@tusd.org


